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Une audience
MULTISECTORIELLE

1.4 Millions
VISITES / MOIS

5'40 min
/ VISITE

Entreprises de
BTP

Maîtrise d'oeuvre

Maîtrise d'ouvrage
publique & privée

Services

35%

21%

21%

12%

Répartie sur TOUT LE
TERRITOIRE

55%
des visiteurs consultent

exclusivement 
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Vie du BTP
Réglementation

Immobilier
Architecture
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